Candidate Details



Ballot paper name

Candidate name

District

Nominating for

Election type

Enrolment status

CROCKETT, Stuart

Stuart James CROCKETT
City of Joondalup
Councillor for Central Ward
Ordinary

CROCKETT, Stuart is eligible to stand for election as a resident of the City of Joondalup.

Being a home owner in the City of Joondalup for the past 19 years and having had children attend Primary and Secondary school in the City I have a very good understanding of the community and its needs. A strong sense of community currently exists and it is important this is maintained and developed.

With more than 30 years of public and private sector experience, I have specialist skills in advocacy and community consultation. Working with residents and businesses within Joondalup, I believe we can create more jobs and an even more diversified and dynamic community.

I hold a Bachelor of Business, and I am a graduate of the Australian Institute of Company Directors.

I started my working life in banking and have worked with global, national and WA based companies. My own company is based in the City of Joondalup and I have significant experience on boards.

In my spare time, I enjoy spending time with my wife and two daughters, cycling, running, surfing and kitesurfing.

Mobile: 0480 299 557

Postal Address: 4 Arkwell Way MARMION 6020

Email: stuart.j.crockett@gmail.com

Social Network Address: www.linkedin.com/in/stuart-

crockett-gaicd-dip-esg-dipinvrel-19714119